
Please return your completed form to: T: +44 (0)1223 332 368 Development Office E: development@clarehall.cam.ac.uk  

Clare Hall W: www.clarehall.cam.ac.uk  

Herschel Road, Cambridge , CB3 9AL 

 

Merchandise Form  

Your Details  

  

  

  

  

  

  
Name: _______________________________________________________________________________  

Address: _____________________________________________________________________________  

____________________________________________Postcode:_________________________________ E-

mail:_______________________________________________________________________________  

Home Phone:_______________________________ Mobile:___________________________________  

Merchandise  

  

  
Please write in 

the box the 

number of 

items you 

would like to 

purchase.  

  
Please circle 

size when 

ordering 

clothing.  

  

  

  

        
          50th Anniversary Book  

        

          50th Anniversary Fridge Magnet   

 

          50th Anniversary Mug    

 

          I love Elmside Mug    

  

          Traditional Clare Hall Mug (China) 

 

          Silk tie 

 

          Baseball cap 

  

£40.00  

 

£5.00  

 

£7.00*  

 

£7.00*  

 

£8.00*  

 

£30.00 

 

£20.00 

 

             Crested polyester tie   

             Scarf     

             Fleece Jacket  

             Black Hoodie 

             Red Hoodie    

             Tote bag     

             Cuff Links   

             Clare Hall Dog   

             Keyring    

             Pen    

             Face Mask 

             Umbrella 

             Adaptor EU-UK 

             Re-useable Mug 

£28.00  

£25.00  

£25.00    S    M   L    XL  

£30.00    S    M   L    XL  

£30.00    S    M   L    XL 

£8.00  

£30.00  

£20.00  

£5.00  

£3.00  

£4.00 

£30.00 

£6.00 

£7.00 

Notes  *These items are available for collection from Clare Hall only. They are not available for posted delivery.  

      Unisex sizes, please visit website for size guide.  

Total  
Total order amount: _£________  

Postage  

  Postage will be calculated depending on the items selected. Please complete the form and return to the 

Development Office. You will be contacted with a final price which will include postage and this will be 

confirmed with you before a payment is taken.  

To confirm postage contact me via:  Email   Home Phone  Mobile  

  

http://www.clarehall.cam.ac.uk/
http://www.clarehall.cam.ac.uk/
http://www.clarehall.cam.ac.uk/


Card Details  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
  I wish to pay by credit/debit card, and authorise you to debit the amount once I have confirmed the 

postage price with you.  

  MasterCard   Visa   Delta   Switch (Issue No._____)  

  
Card number:______________________________________ Expiry Date:___________  

Name as it appears on the card:________________________________________________ Security 

number:_______  

Signature:_____________________________  Date:_____________________________  

  

Clare Hall is a registered Charity (No. 1137491)  

  


