Please return your completed form to: T: +44 (0)1223 332 368 Development Office E: development@clarehall.cam.ac.uk

Clare Hall W: www.clarehall.cam.ac.uk Herschel Road, Cambridge , CB3 9AL

Merchandise Form

Your Details							
	Name:						
	Address:						
	Postcode:					E-	
	mail:						
	Home Phone:		Mobile:			-	
Merchandise			Crested polyester tie	£28.00			
Please write in	50 th Anniversary Book	£40.00	☐ Scarf	£25.00			
			☐ Fleece Jacket	£25.00 S	M L	XL	
the box the	50 th Anniversary Fridge Magnet	£5.00	☐ Black Hoodie	£30.00 S	M L	XL	
number of items you would like to purchase.	50 th Anniversary Mug	£7.00*	Red Hoodie	£30.00 S	M L	XL	
			☐ Tote bag	£8.00			
	☐ I love Elmside Mug	£7.00*	☐ Cuff Links	£30.00			
			☐ Clare Hall Dog	£20.00			
Please circle size when	Traditional Clare Hall Mug (China)	£8.00*	☐ Keyring	£5.00			
ordering clothing.	Silk tie	£30.00	Pen	£3.00			
			Face Mask	£4.00			
	Baseball cap	£20.00	☐ Umbrella	£30.00			
	Basesan cap		Adaptor EU-UK	£6.00			
			Re-useable Mug	£7.00			
Notes	*These items are available for collection from Clare Hall only. They are not available for posted delivery.						
	Unisex sizes, please visit website for size guide.						
Total	Total order amount: _£						
	Total order amount						
Postage	Postage will be calculated depending on the items selected. Please complete the form and return to the Development Office. You will be contacted with a final price which will include postage and this will be confirmed with you before a payment is taken. To confirm postage contact me via: Home Phone Mobile						

Card Details	☐ I wish to pay by credit/debit card, and authorise you to debit the amount once I have confirmed the postage price with you. ☐ MasterCard ☐ Visa ☐ Delta ☐ Switch (Issue No)					
	Card number: Name as it appears on the card: number:	Expiry Date:	Security			
	Signature:	Date:				

Clare Hall is a registered Charity (No. 1137491)